Kadrie

Product specificaties

Kleur:
Materiaal:
Hoogte:
Breedte:

Diepte:

IP-waarde:

Fitting:
Lichtbron:
Lichtkleur:

Garantie:

antraciet
aluminium
10 cm

10 cm
10,2 cm
65
Ledmodule
LED 3W
3000K

5 jaar

Omschrijving

Kadrie. Gvl. Spot. Antraciet. Led 1x3w. 3k. 1-zijde licht
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